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iplist-dfOmhr

HARHHAHH R R AR R
# AS64654 #
# IP-Range DFOMHR #
# ASN 4226265401 #
# 21.10.2021 DDOQP #
HURHHAHHHRHHH AR RS

# Transfer-Networks out of 44.148.68.0/23

# Link DFOMHR-DBOGW 60GHz-Link
# 44.148.68.16/29 netmask 255.255.255.248

44.148.68.17 bb60-dfOmhr.dbOgw.ampr.org
44.148.68.18 trx60-dfOmhr.dbOgw.ampr.org
44.148.68.21 trx60-dbOgw.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.22 bb60-dbOgw.dfOmhr.ampr.org

# Link DFOMHR-DBOHBO
# 44.148.68.24/29 netmask 255.255.255.248

44.148.68.25 bb-dfOmhr.dbOhbo.ampr.org
44.148.68.26 trx-dfOmhr.dbOhbo.ampr.org
44.148.68.29 trx-dbOhbo.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.30 bb-dbOhbo.dfOmhr.ampr.org

# Link DFOMHR-DBOVEL
# 44.148.68.40/29 netmask 255.255.255.248

44.148.68.41 bb-dfOmhr.dbOvel.ampr.org
44.148.68.42 trx-dfOmhr.dbOvel.ampr.org
44.148.68.45 trx-dbOvel.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.46 bb-dbOvel.dfOmhr.ampr.org

# Link DFOMHR-DBOGW (5,6GHz backup)
# 44.148.68.56/29 netmask 255.255.255.248

44.148.68.57 bb-dbOgw.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.58 trx-dbOgw.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.61 trx-dfOmhr.dbOgw.ampr.org
44.148.68.62 bb-dfOmhr.dbOgw.ampr.org

# Link DFOMHR-DBOMUE
44.148.68.64/29 netmask 255.255.255.248

44.148.68.65 bb-dbOmue.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.66 trx-dbOmue.dfOmhr.ampr.org
44.148.68.69 trx-dfOmhr.dbOmue.ampr.org
44.148.68.70 bb-dfOmhr.dbOmue.ampr.org
F oo e oo

# Service-Net 44.149.136.128/28 netmask 255.255.255.240
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44.149.136.
44.149.136.

RB3011UiAS
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
(Raspi)?
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
44.139.
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
44.149.
/28

136.
136.
136.
136.
136.
136.

136.
136.
136.
136.
136.
136.
136.
136.

128
129
ethl
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

not available

# netaddress lower /28

router.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org

switch.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org

frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP

dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org

frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP
frei fuer feste IP

dhcp-44-148-136-140.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org
dhcp-44-149-136-141.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org
dhcp-44-149-136-142.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org

not available (firewall rules)

# User-Network 44.149.136.144/28

44.149.136.
44.149.136.

Useraccess

44.149.136.

144
145

146

not available

frei
frei
frei
frei

H W K H

# Mikrotik

# manageable switch

# Mini-Webserver

frei
frei
frei
frei

H B K H

# lan dhcp
# lan dhcp
# lan dhcp
# broadcast upper

(netmask 255.255.255.240)
# netaddress next /29

gw.dfOmhr.as64654.de.ampr.org

apl3.dfOmhr.as64654.

2397MHz/5MHz (Bridgemode)

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

useraccess

44.149.136.

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

dhcp-44-149-136-147
dhcp-44-149-136-148.
dhcp-44-149-136-149.
dhcp-44-149-136-150.
dhcp-44-149-136-151.
dhcp-44-149-136-152
dhcp-44-149-136-153
dhcp-44-149-136-154.
dhcp-44-149-136-155.
dhcp-44-149-136-156.
dhcp-44-149-136-157
dhcp-44-149-136-158.

not available

.dfOmhr.

.dfOmhr.

.dfOmhr.

de.ampr.org

.dfOmhr.as64654.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

dfOmhr.

#

as64654.

as64654.

as64654.

as64654,

as64654 .,

as64654.

as64654,

as64654.

as64654,

as64654.

as64654.

# GW-Port Router

# User
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP
de.ampr.org # dynIP

broadcast lower /27
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